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Artistic Level 1 No Test - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Andrea Jeannotte, North Star FSA
  2 Stacy Motley, Copper Country SA
  3 Megan Plowman, Alpena FSC
  4 Michelle Castagne, North Star FSA
  5 Samantha Raffaele, Hiawatha SC

Artistic Level 1 No Test - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Jennifer Joyce Laviolette, Escanaba Area FSC
  2 Emma Welch, North Star FSA
  3 Sydney deBoer, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Kirsti Keskimaki, Alpena FSC
  5 Rebecca Piron, Escanaba Area FSC

Artistic Level 2 Pre-Preliminary - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  2 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC
  3 Megan Ritter, Marquette FSC
  4 Stephanie Hurkmans, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC
  6 Abi Luokkala, Marquette FSC

Artistic Level 2 Pre-Preliminary - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Nicole Delene, Copper Country SA
  2 Frances Kallio, Copper Country SA
  3 Rebeka Horsch, Copper Country SA
  4 Rebecca Augustine, Copper Country SA
  5 Ashley Welch, North Star FSA
  6 Mallory Williams, Copper Country SA

Artistic Level 2 Pre-Preliminary - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Breanna Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  2-TIE Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC
  2-TIE Alanna Hannon, Copper Country SA
  4 Jacqueline Jason, Marquette FSC
  5 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  6 Emily Boyle, Marquette FSC
  7 Shelby Dale, Hiawatha SC

Artistic Level 2 Pre-Preliminary - Group D - Final Standings
  1 Karli Michaels, Copper Country SA
  2 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  3 Alexis Clow, Hiawatha SC
  4 Sarah Jo Steen, Marquette FSC
  5 Hayley McCann, Valley FSC
  6 Nicole Rossi, Copper Country SA
  7 Lindsey Hubbard, Hiawatha SC

Artistic Level 3 Preliminary - Final Standings
  1 Leah Johnson, Timberline FSC
  2 Kimberly Jodoin, Hiawatha SC
  3 Emily Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Sydney Landers, Marquette FSC
  5 Jessica Zastrow, Timberline FSC
  6 Kara Stillwell, Marquette FSC
  7 Samantha Rian, Escanaba Area FSC

Artistic Level 4 Pre-Juvenile - Final Standings
  1 Rachel Crane, Copper Country SA
  2 Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  3 MacKenzie Lang, Marquette FSC
  4 Samantha Dawson, Alpena FSC
  5 Kayla Perlove, Marquette FSC
  6 Courtney Lentowich, Copper Country SA
  7 Ashley Russo, Hiawatha SC

Artistic Level 5 Juvenile - Final Standings
  1 Melanie Jokinen, Marquette FSC
  2 Britney Terzaghi, Marquette FSC
  3 Meghan Hayden, Copper Country SA

Artistic Level 6 Intermediate and above - Final Standings
  1 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Andrea Galkin, Timberline FSC
  3 Dana Graff, Copper Country SA
  4 Lauren Vermillon, Crystal Ice FSC

Basic 2 Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Cassandra Huyck, Hiawatha SC
  2 Colleen Anderton, Marquette FSC
  3 Victoria Anderson, Marquette FSC
  4 Raven McKechnie, Hiawatha SC
  5 Morgan Hilgendorf, Hiawatha SC

Basic 4 Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Mana McLean, Hiawatha SC
  2 Maggie Hendon, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Elayna Clow, Hiawatha SC
  4 Cecilia Murray, Little Traverse FSC
  5 Emmie Barron, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Shyanne Baker, Marquette FSC
  7 Kira Jarvi, Little Traverse FSC
  8 Dominick Murray, Little Traverse FSC

Basic 5 Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Brynn Mansfield, Hiawatha SC
  2 Katie Thompson, Hiawatha SC
  3 Jessica Jorgensen, Hiawatha SC
  4 Tierra Flower, Escanaba Area FSC
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Basic 6 Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Dean Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  2 Erika Carne, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Nicole Vermuelen, Marquette FSC

Basic 7 Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Alexis Gauthier, Escanaba Area FSC
  2 Allison Waara, Copper Country SA

Basic 8 Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Courtney Gagnon, Alpena FSC
  2 Ayla Manley, Alpena FSC
  3 Jennifer Joyce Laviolette, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Karli Cecil, Tomahawk FSC
  5 Tekla Bellefeuil, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Shelby Schaedig, Alpena FSC

Basic Program A Free Skating - Final Standings
  1 Cassandra Huyck, Hiawatha SC
  2 Morgan Hilgendorf, Hiawatha SC
  3 Kristin Mallard, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Colleen Anderton, Marquette FSC
  5 Victoria Anderson, Marquette FSC
  6 Raven McKechnie, Hiawatha SC

Basic Program B Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Kira Ingraham, Marquette FSC
  2 Cecilia Murray, Little Traverse FSC
  3 Emmie Barron, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Shyanne Baker, Marquette FSC
  5 Maggie Hendon, Escanaba Area FSC

Basic Program B Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Mana McLean, Hiawatha SC
  2 Elayna Clow, Hiawatha SC
  3 Josie Rice, Copper Country SA
  4 Dominick Murray, Little Traverse FSC
  5 Kira Jarvi, Little Traverse FSC

Basic Program C Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1-TIE Jessica Jorgensen, Hiawatha SC
  1-TIE Nicole Vermuelen, Marquette FSC
  3 Katie Thompson, Hiawatha SC
  4 Erika Schwartz, Escanaba Area FSC

Basic Program C Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Dean Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  2 Erika Carne, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Brynn Mansfield, Hiawatha SC
  4 Tierra Flower, Escanaba Area FSC

Basic Program D Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Courtney Gagnon, Alpena FSC
  2 Ayla Manley, Alpena FSC
  3 Tekla Bellefeuil, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Shelby Schaedig, Alpena FSC
  5 Emma Welch, North Star FSA

Basic Program D Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Jennifer Joyce Laviolette, Escanaba Area FSC
  2 Karli Cecil, Tomahawk FSC
  3 Taylor Alexis Gauthier, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Jill Jacques, Hiawatha SC
  5 Allison Waara, Copper Country SA

Intermediate Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Dana Graff, Copper Country SA
  2 Alysha Gjos, Lake Superior FSC
  3 Mackenzie Burke, Little Traverse FSC
  4 Lacey Gauthier, Marquette FSC

Intermediate Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Chelsea Vial, Lake Superior FSC
  3 Alyssa Reder, Duluth FSC
  4 Taylor Ewing, Hiawatha SC
  5 Robyn Mitchler, Valley FSC

Intermediate Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Ewing, Hiawatha SC
  2 Mackenzie Burke, Little Traverse FSC

Intermediate Short Program - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Alyssa Reder, Superior FSC
  2 Dana Graff, Copper Country SA
  3 Robyn Mitchler, Valley FSC
  4 Mackenzie Burke, Little Traverse FSC
  5 Marisa Berlinger, Hiawatha SC

Intermediate Short Program - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Ewing, Hiawatha SC
  2 Kortney Boyle, Marquette FSC
  3 Chelsea Vial, Lake Superior FSC
  4 Emily Brosco, Hiawatha SC
  5 Kaitlyn Wilseck, Marquette FSC

Intermediate Spins - Final Standings
  1 Marisa Berlinger, Hiawatha SC
  2 Mackenzie Burke, Little Traverse FSC
  3 Kortney Boyle, Marquette FSC
  4 Dana Graff, Copper Country SA
  5 Kaitlyn Wilseck, Marquette FSC
  6 Taylor Ewing, Hiawatha SC
  7 Emily Brosco, Hiawatha SC
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Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings
  1 Minori Wisti, Copper Country SA
  2 Zola Murray, Little Traverse FSC
  3 Brooke Meyer, Valley FSC
  4 Britney Terzaghi, Marquette FSC
  5 Melanie Jokinen, Marquette FSC

Juvenile Free Skating - Final Standings
  1 Zola Murray, Little Traverse FSC
  2 Glory Russell-Parks, Marquette FSC

Juvenile Spins - Final Standings
  1 Minori Wisti, Copper Country SA
  2 Glory Russell-Parks, Marquette FSC
  3 Melanie Jokinen, Marquette FSC
  4 Zola Murray, Little Traverse FSC
  5 Katherine Khatibi, Marquette FSC
  6 Miranda Reattoir, Hiawatha SC

No Test A Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Kirsti Keskimaki, Alpena FSC
  2 Courtney Carlson, Marquette FSC
  3 Rashael Salbert, Marquette FSC
  4 Mary Young, Marquette FSC
  5 Samantha Raffaele, Hiawatha SC
  6 Deonna Schlinsog, Tomahawk FSC
  7 Mary LeBlanc, Little Traverse FSC

No Test A Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Chelsea Smigelski, Alpena FSC
  2 Avery Rochester, Marquette FSC
  3 Megan Lee, Tomahawk FSC
  4 Katrina Lombardo, Tomahawk FSC
  5 Kelly Schlinsog, Tomahawk FSC
  6 Kenzie Williams, Hiawatha SC
  7 Rebecca Piron, Escanaba Area FSC
  8 Sydney deBoer, Escanaba Area FSC

No Test A Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Kirsti Keskimaki, Alpena FSC
  2 Courtney Carlson, Marquette FSC
  3 Rashael Salbert, Marquette FSC
  4 Amanda Witterdink, EERA
  5 Deonna Schlinsog, Tomahawk FSC
  6 Mary LeBlanc, Little Traverse FSC

No Test A Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Lauren Carobine, Ice Reflections FSC
  2 Avery Rochester, Marquette FSC
  3 Kenzie Williams, Hiawatha SC
  4 Katrina Lombardo, Tomahawk FSC
  5 Lily McBride, Marquette FSC
  6 Mary Young, Marquette FSC

No Test A Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Chelsea Smigelski, Alpena FSC
  2 Kelly Schlinsog, Tomahawk FSC
  3 Megan Lee, Tomahawk FSC
  4 Rebecca Piron, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Sydney deBoer, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Christine Burke, Alpena FSC

No Test and Pre-Preliminary Artistic Recall - Final Standings
  1 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  2 Karli Michaels, Copper Country SA
  3 Nicole Delene, Copper Country SA
  4 Rebeka Horsch, Copper Country SA
  5 Frances Kallio, Copper Country SA
  6-TIE Jacqueline Jason, Marquette FSC
  6-TIE Lindsey Hubbard, Hiawatha SC
  6-TIE Rebecca Augustine, Copper Country SA
  6-TIE Sarah Jo Steen, Marquette FSC
  6-TIE Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC

No Test B Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Michelle Castagne, North Star FSA
  2 Nichole Klingler, Marquette FSC
  3 Andrea Jeannotte, North Star FSA

No Test B Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Stacy Motley, Copper Country SA
  2 Megan Plowman, Alpena FSC
  3 Courtney Gowan, Timberline FSC
  4 Rebecca Mills, L'Anse-Baraga FSC
  5 Rachel Pallin, Ice Crystals

No Test B Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Megan Plowman, Alpena FSC
  2 Nichole Klingler, Marquette FSC
  3 Michelle Castagne, North Star FSA
  4 Andrea Jeannotte, North Star FSA

No Test B Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Courtney Gowan, Timberline FSC
  2 Jessica Fohn, Ice Reflections FSC
  3 Stacy Motley, Copper Country SA
  4 Rebecca Mills, L'Anse-Baraga FSC
  5 Rachel Pallin, Ice Crystals

No Test/Pre-Preliminary A Jumps - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Catherine Jacobson, Timberline FSC
  2 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC
  3 Natasha Bowman, Willowbrook Champions...
  4 Stephanie Hurkmans, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Melissa French, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Mary LeBlanc, Little Traverse FSC
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No Test/Pre-Preliminary A Jumps - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Rebecca Augustine, Copper Country SA
  2 Emily Jones, North Star FSA
  3 Frances Kallio, Copper Country SA
  4 Elizabeth Perkis, Ice Crystals
  5 Amanda Witterdink, EERA
  6 Melanie Swannell, Fox Valley FSC

No Test/Pre-Preliminary A Jumps - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Halle Jarvi, Little Traverse FSC
  2 Alanna Hannon, Copper Country SA
  3 Breanna Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  4 Stacy Motley, Copper Country SA
  5 Emily Boyle, Marquette FSC
  6 Gwen Howlett, Escanaba Area FSC

No Test/Pre-Preliminary A Jumps - Group D - Final Standings
  1 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  2 Karli Michaels, Copper Country SA
  3 Lindsey Hubbard, Hiawatha SC
  4 Hayley McCann, Valley FSC
  5 Nicole Rossi, Copper Country SA
  6 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC

Novice Free Skating - Final Standings
  1 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Sophie Brorson, Duluth FSC
  3 Brooke Mishica, Marquette FSC
  4 Victoria Prouse, Lake Superior FSC
  5 Lauren Vermillon, Crystal Ice FSC
  6 Reanna Blaubach, Timberline FSC

Novice Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Sophie Brorson, Duluth FSC
  2 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Lauren Vermillon, Crystal Ice FSC

Novice Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Victoria Prouse, Lake Superior FSC
  2 Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC
  3 Lauren Vermillon, Crystal Ice FSC

Novice Spins - Final Standings
  1 Lauren Vermillon, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Reanna Blaubach, Timberline FSC

Open Juvenile Free Skating - Final Standings
  1 Minori Wisti, Copper Country SA
  2 Katherine Khatibi, Marquette FSC
  3 Brooke Meyer, Valley FSC
  4 Samantha Langsford, Ice Reflections FSC
  5 Melanie Jokinen, Marquette FSC
  6 Meghan Hayden, Copper Country SA
  7 Britney Terzaghi, Marquette FSC
  8 Robyn Carli, Marquette FSC

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Courtney Lentowich, Copper Country SA
  2 Jacqui Rangel, Willowbrook Champions...
  3 Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  4 MacKenzie Lang, Marquette FSC
  5 Jessica Zeug, Marquette FSC

Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Kayla Perlove, Marquette FSC
  2 Emily Ferroni, Hiawatha SC
  3 Taylor Firebaugh, Little Traverse FSC
  4 Jessica Hirsch, Willowbrook Champions...

Pre-Juvenile Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Jacqui Rangel, Willowbrook Champions...
  2 Colleen Peterson, Marquette FSC
  3 Samantha Dawson, Alpena FSC
  4 MacKenzie Lang, Marquette FSC
  5 Courtney Lentowich, Copper Country SA
  6 Jessica Zeug, Marquette FSC
  7 Maura Kudronowicz, Timberline FSC

Pre-Juvenile Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Emily Ferroni, Hiawatha SC
  2 Taylor Firebaugh, Little Traverse FSC
  3 Jessica Hirsch, Willowbrook Champions...
  4 Kayla Perlove, Marquette FSC
  5 Elizabeth Schlacks, Superior FSC
  6 Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  7 Rachel Crane, Copper Country SA

Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Firebaugh, Little Traverse FSC
  2 Kayla Perlove, Marquette FSC
  3 Jacqui Rangel, Willowbrook Champions...
  4 Elizabeth Schlacks, Superior FSC
  5 Emily Ferroni, Hiawatha SC
  6 Jessica Hirsch, Willowbrook Champions...
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Pre-Juvenile Spins - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Courtney Lentowich, Copper Country SA
  2 Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  3 Jessica Zeug, Marquette FSC
  4 Colleen Peterson, Marquette FSC
  5 MacKenzie Lang, Marquette FSC

Pre-Juvenile Spins - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Taylor Firebaugh, Little Traverse FSC
  2 Emily Ferroni, Hiawatha SC
  3 Rachel Crane, Copper Country SA
  4 Ashley Russo, Hiawatha SC

Preliminary and above Artistic Recall - Final Standings
  1 Andrea Galkin, Timberline FSC
  2 Dana Graff, Copper Country SA
  3 Emily Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Samantha Dawson, Alpena FSC
  5 Leah Johnson, Timberline FSC
  6-TIE Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  6-TIE Melanie Jokinen, Marquette FSC
  6-TIE Caitlin Birrenkott, Crystal Ice FSC

Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Marguerite Cullen, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Jessica Zastrow, Timberline FSC
  3 Samantha Rian, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Ashely Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Molly Houle, Marquette FSC
  6 Alanna McCowen, Marquette FSC
  7 Brooke Nolde, Escanaba Area FSC

Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Emily Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  2 Danielle Reid, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Lexi Felkie, Willowbrook Champions...
  4 Katherine Green, Marquette FSC
  5 Sydney Landers, Marquette FSC
  6 Kara Stillwell, Marquette FSC
  7 Kimberly Jodoin, Hiawatha SC
  8 Erika Chevillot, Hiawatha SC

Preliminary Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Ashely Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  2 Jessica Zastrow, Timberline FSC
  3 Alanna McCowen, Marquette FSC
  4 Samantha Rian, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Brooke Nolde, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Molly Houle, Marquette FSC

Preliminary Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Katherine Green, Marquette FSC
  2 Danielle Reid, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Kate Henniges, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Emily Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Kara Stillwell, Marquette FSC
  6 Cassie Maleport, Hiawatha SC

Preliminary Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Jacqueline Bowman, Willowbrook Champions...
  2-TIE Kimberly Jodoin, Hiawatha SC
  2-TIE Leah Johnson, Timberline FSC
  4 Lexi Felkie, Willowbrook Champions...
  5 Caitlyn Schmitigal, Hiawatha SC
  6 Erika Chevillot, Hiawatha SC

Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Marguerite Cullen, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Ashely Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  3 Danielle Reid, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Jessica Zastrow, Timberline FSC
  5 Samantha Rian, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Molly Houle, Marquette FSC

Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Emily Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  2 Kimberly Jodoin, Hiawatha SC
  3 Sabrina Mourufas, Hiawatha SC
  4 Jacqueline Bowman, Willowbrook Champions...
  5 Caitlyn Schmitigal, Hiawatha SC
  6 Cassie Maleport, Hiawatha SC
  7 Erika Chevillot, Hiawatha SC

Pre-Preliminary A Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Catherine Jacobson, Timberline FSC
  2 Caitlin Bowers, Copper Country SA
  3 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  4 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC
  5 Stephanie Hurkmans, Escanaba Area FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Emily Jones, North Star FSA
  2 Sydney Appleton, Greater Green Bay FSC
  3 Megan Ritter, Marquette FSC
  4 Natasha Bowman, Willowbrook Champions...
  5 Ashley Welch, North Star FSA
  6 Abi Luokkala, Marquette FSC
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Pre-Preliminary A Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Rebecca Augustine, Copper Country SA
  2 Halle Jarvi, Little Traverse FSC
  3 Breanna Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  4 Jacqueline Jason, Marquette FSC
  5 Rebecca Shepherd, Ice Crystals
  6 Heather Waldron, North Star FSA
  7 Stacy Goldthorpe, Hiawatha SC

Pre-Preliminary A Compulsory Moves - Group D - Final
Standings

  1 Karli Michaels, Copper Country SA
  2 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  3 Nicole Rossi, Copper Country SA
  4 Sarah Jo Steen, Marquette FSC
  5 Emily Boyle, Marquette FSC
  6 Hayley McCann, Valley FSC
  7 Lindsey Hubbard, Hiawatha SC

Pre-Preliminary A Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Catherine Jacobson, Timberline FSC
  2 Caitlin Bowers, Copper Country SA
  3 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  4 Stephanie Hurkmans, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Melissa French, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Sarah Nadeau, Marquette FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Natasha Bowman, Willowbrook Champions...
  2 Emily Jones, North Star FSA
  3 Megan Ritter, Marquette FSC
  4 Karen Rinehart, Marquette FSC
  5 Gabrielle Kligis, Ice Reflections FSC
  6 Elizabeth Perkis, Ice Crystals
  7 Abi Luokkala, Marquette FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Emily Rexses, Ice Reflections FSC
  2 Rebecca Shepherd, Ice Crystals
  3 Melanie Swannell, Fox Valley FSC
  4 Frances Kallio, Copper Country SA
  5 Ashley Welch, North Star FSA
  6 Heather Waldron, North Star FSA
  7 Dezarae Habeck, Tomahawk FSC

Pre-Preliminary A Free Skating - Group D - Final Standings
  1 Halle Jarvi, Little Traverse FSC
  2 Rebecca Augustine, Copper Country SA
  3 Jacqueline Jason, Marquette FSC
  4 Breanna Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  5 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  6 Gwen Howlett, Escanaba Area FSC
  7 Shelbie Williams, Hiawatha SC

Pre-Preliminary A Free Skating - Group E - Final Standings
  1 Karli Michaels, Copper Country SA
  2 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  3 Lindsey Hubbard, Hiawatha SC
  4 Sarah Jo Steen, Marquette FSC
  5 Hayley McCann, Valley FSC
  6 Nicole Rossi, Copper Country SA
  7 Danielle Laabs, Hiawatha SC
  8 Alexis Clow, Hiawatha SC

Pre-Preliminary B Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Amanda Basil, Eagle River FSC
  2 Elizabeth Zelinski, Eagle River FSC
  3 Felicity Steele, Ice Reflections FSC
  4 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC

Pre-Preliminary B Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Tara Meleen, Copper Country SA
  2 Terra Erkkila, Copper Country SA
  3 Sydney Harris, Timberline FSC
  4 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC
  5 Miranda Brickner, Timberline FSC

Pre-Preliminary B Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Amanda Basil, Eagle River FSC
  2 Felicity Steele, Ice Reflections FSC
  3 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC
  4 Nicole Delene, Copper Country SA
  5 Miranda Brickner, Timberline FSC
  6 Elizabeth Zelinski, Eagle River FSC

Pre-Preliminary B Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Terra Erkkila, Copper Country SA
  2 Tara Meleen, Copper Country SA
  3 Claire Hilton, Copper Country SA
  4 Sydney Harris, Timberline FSC
  5 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC
  6 Mallory Williams, Copper Country SA
  7 Laura Schlacks, Superior FSC

Pre-Preliminary B/Preliminary Jumps - Group A - Final
Standings

  1 Nicole Delene, Copper Country SA
  2 Amanda Basil, Eagle River FSC
  3 Kara Stillwell, Marquette FSC
  4 Laura Nagel, Crystal Ice FSC
  5 Jessica Zastrow, Timberline FSC
  6 Felicity Steele, Ice Reflections FSC
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Pre-Preliminary B/Preliminary Jumps - Group B - Final
Standings

  1 Jacqueline Bowman, Willowbrook Champions...
  2 Tara Meleen, Copper Country SA
  3 Emily Briggs, Escanaba Area FSC
  4 Katherine Green, Marquette FSC
  5 Cassie Maleport, Hiawatha SC
  6 Sabrina Mourufas, Hiawatha SC

Pre-Preliminary B/Preliminary Jumps - Group C - Final
Standings

  1 Leah Johnson, Timberline FSC
  2 Sydney Landers, Marquette FSC
  3 Claire Hilton, Copper Country SA
  4 Kimberly Jodoin, Hiawatha SC
  5 Lexi Felkie, Willowbrook Champions...
  6 Mallory Williams, Copper Country SA

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Emily Jones, North Star FSA
  2 Catherine Jacobson, Timberline FSC
  3 Nicole Delene, Copper Country SA
  4 Stephanie Hurkmans, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Elizabeth Zelinski, Eagle River FSC
  6 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  7 Mary LeBlanc, Little Traverse FSC

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Tara Meleen, Copper Country SA
  2 Amanda Basil, Eagle River FSC
  3 Melanie Swannell, Fox Valley FSC
  4 Heather Waldron, North Star FSA
  5 Claire Hilton, Copper Country SA
  6 Ashley Welch, North Star FSA
  7 Megan Plowman, Alpena FSC

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group C - Final Standings
  1 Breanna Schmanski, Alpena FSC
  2 Halle Jarvi, Little Traverse FSC
  3 Alanna Hannon, Copper Country SA
  4 Stacy Motley, Copper Country SA
  5 Rebeka Horsch, Copper Country SA
  6 Erin D'Amato, Timberline FSC
  7 Gwen Howlett, Escanaba Area FSC

Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group D - Final Standings
  1 Lindsey Hubbard, Hiawatha SC
  2 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  3 Nicole Rossi, Copper Country SA
  4 Hayley McCann, Valley FSC
  5 Alexis Clow, Hiawatha SC
  6 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC
  7 Emily Boyle, Marquette FSC
  8 Danielle Laabs, Hiawatha SC

Senior Short Program - Final Standings
  1 Lindsay Schrader, Crystal Ice FSC
  2 Jenna Robinson, Marquette FSC

Snowplow Sam Compulsory Program - Final Standings
  1 Arnold Bolo, Copper Country SA

Snowplow Sam Free Skating - Final Standings
  1 Jennafer Jorgensen, Hiawatha SC

Solo Dance Bronze Ten Fox - Final Standings
  1 Sydney Appleton, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Kara Stillwell, Marquette FSC
  3 Lexi Felkie, Willowbrook Champions...
  4 Madeline Etelamaki, Copper Country SA
  5 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC

Solo Dance Bronze Willow Waltz - Final Standings
  1 Stacy Motley, Copper Country SA
  2 Lexi Felkie, Willowbrook Champions...
  3 Sydney Appleton, Greater Green Bay FSC
  4 Courtney Gowan, Timberline FSC
  5 Jordan Doucette, Eagle River FSC

Solo Dance Gold Argentine Tango - Final Standings
  1 Alicia Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Kaitlyn Wilseck, Marquette FSC
  3 Andrea Galkin, Timberline FSC
  4 Lacey Gauthier, Marquette FSC
  5 Kortney Boyle, Marquette FSC

Solo Dance Gold Viennese Waltz - Final Standings
  1 Kaitlyn Wilseck, Marquette FSC
  2 Lacey Gauthier, Marquette FSC
  3 Andrea Galkin, Timberline FSC

Solo Dance Pre-Bronze Cha Cha - Final Standings
  1 Caitlyn Schmitigal, Hiawatha SC
  2 Katherine Green, Marquette FSC
  3 Sarah Nadeau, Marquette FSC
  4 Shelbie Williams, Hiawatha SC
  5 Shelby Dale, Hiawatha SC
  6 Heather Waldron, North Star FSA

Solo Dance Pre-Bronze Fiesta Tango - Final Standings
  1 Jacqueline Jason, Marquette FSC
  2 Miranda Brickner, Timberline FSC
  3 Shelby Dale, Hiawatha SC
  4 Michelle Castagne, North Star FSA
  5 Heather Waldron, North Star FSA
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Solo Dance Pre-Gold Paso Doble - Final Standings
  1 Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  2 Marisa Berlinger, Hiawatha SC
  3 Maria Slusarek, Greater Green Bay FSC

Solo Dance Pre-Gold Starlight Waltz - Final Standings
  1 Britney Terzaghi, Marquette FSC
  2 Megan VanLandschoot, Marquette FSC
  3 Glory Russell-Parks, Marquette FSC
  4 Marisa Berlinger, Hiawatha SC
  5 Reanna Blaubach, Timberline FSC

Solo Dance Preliminary Canasta Tango - Final Standings
  1 Sarah Nadeau, Marquette FSC
  2 Danielle Laabs, Hiawatha SC
  3 Stacy Goldthorpe, Hiawatha SC
  4 Samantha Raffaele, Hiawatha SC
  5 Gwen Howlett, Escanaba Area FSC
  6 Megan Dale, Hiawatha SC

Solo Dance Preliminary Rhythm Blues - Final Standings
  1 Nichole Klingler, Marquette FSC
  2 Shelbie Williams, Hiawatha SC
  3 Danielle Laabs, Hiawatha SC
  4 Gwen Howlett, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Megan Dale, Hiawatha SC

Solo Dance Pre-Silver European Waltz - Final Standings
  1 Maura Kudronowicz, Timberline FSC
  2 Samantha Dawson, Alpena FSC
  3 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC

Solo Dance Pre-Silver Fourteenstep - Group A - Final Standings
  1 Samantha Dawson, Alpena FSC
  2 Casey Pernaski, Marquette FSC
  3 Catherine Jacobson, Timberline FSC
  4 Brooke Nolde, Escanaba Area FSC
  5 Samantha Rian, Escanaba Area FSC

Solo Dance Pre-Silver Fourteenstep - Group B - Final Standings
  1 Rebecca Augustine, Copper Country SA
  2 Sydney Landers, Marquette FSC
  3 Nicole Rossi, Copper Country SA
  4 Sabrina Mourufas, Hiawatha SC
  5 Kara Stillwell, Marquette FSC
  6 Laura Johnston, Copper Country SA

Solo Dance Silver American Waltz - Final Standings
  1 Miranda Reattoir, Hiawatha SC
  2 Molly Houle, Marquette FSC
  3 Robyn Carli, Marquette FSC

Solo Dance Silver Tango - Final Standings
  1 Marguerite Cullen, Greater Green Bay FSC
  2 Britney Terzaghi, Marquette FSC
  3 MacKenzie Lang, Marquette FSC
  4 Alanna McCowen, Marquette FSC
  5 Molly Houle, Marquette FSC
  6 Jessica Zeug, Marquette FSC
  7 Robyn Carli, Marquette FSC
  8 Miranda Reattoir, Hiawatha SC


